
Company Name First Name Last Name Address1 City Phone Email Date Class Taken
The Property Experts Marcia Acuff 207 N Boone St Johnson City 423-946-3376 marcia@propertyexpertstn.com 11/7/2022
Greeneville Real Estate Specialists Jacob Ball 140 W. Bernard Ave Greenville 423-823-8011 jacob.ball.jb@gmail.com 8/20/2024
Property Executives Sara Banks 2694 Boones Creek Road, Suite 4 Johnson City 423-383-3355 sarabanksrealtor@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Hurd Realty Kelsey Barklow 110 KLM Dr Johnson City 4239489154 kbarklow@gmail.com 11/7/2022
Keller Williams Beth Barrett 3009 Greenline Rd Johnson City (423) 483-6071 barrettonpoint@gmail.com 11/28/2023
Arbella Properties Janie Barron 1805 W State of Franklin Rd #900 Johnson City (423) 534-3827 janie@arbellatn.com 4/5/2023
REMAX Checkmate Deborah Bartley 904 Sunset Drive Ste 1 Johnson City (423) 676-6180 dnparkavenue@aol.com 4/5/2023
Copper Key Properties Janet Batts 1825 N Eastman Rd., Ste. 3 Kingsport 423-343-9080 jbatts60@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Century 21 Legacy Cindy Bennett 210 Colonial Heights Road Kingsport 423-923-4600 cindybennettc21@gmail.com 8/20/2024
Summit Properties Mikala Brooks 255 Broad Street, Ste. 100 Kingsport 423-923-4595 mikalabrooksrealtor@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Epique Realty Jessica Brooks 387 GRAY STATION SULPHUR SPRIN Jonesborough (423) 292-1196 REALTORJESSICABROOKS@GMAIL.COM 3/14/2024
Coldwell Banker Security Real Estate Carmelita Brown 200 Princeton Rd Johnson City (423) 282-2595 CGB48@COMCAST.NET 3/14/2024
Keller Williams JC Liz Brunswick 3009 Greenline Rd Johnson City 423-480-1650 hello@lizbrunswick.com 4/5/2023
BHHS Greg Cox RE Betsy Byrne 3121 Bristol Hwy Johnson City 423-747-2325 blbyrne04@gmail.com 11/28/2023
Century 21 Legacy - Greeneville Jessica Carothers 514 Tusculum Blvd. Greeneville 865-368-8678 jessc21legacy@gmail.com 8/20/2024
Summit Properties Emily Carson 255 Broad Street, Ste. 100 Kingsport 423-223-6893 emilycarsonrealtor@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Premier Homes and Properties Cher Childress 3428 Fort Henry Dr Kingsport 423-829-5632 cherchildress@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Century 21 Legacy Tammy Childress 210 Colonial Heights Rd Kingsport (423) 213-3924 thejoyfulagencyc21@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Weichert Realtors Saxon Clark Jennifer Collins 555 E Main Street Suite 101 Kingsport 276-780-0569 collinsj9598@gmail.com 3/14/2024
ReMax All Stars Felicia Conners 212 E. Market Street Kingsport 423-341-0057 ForSaleByFelicia@gmail.com 11/7/2022
The Power Agents Realty Emily Danner 327 Moody Rd Butler 423-747-7981 wristiara@yahoo.com 4/3/2025
Keller Williams JC Emily Danner 3009 Greenline Rd Johnson City (423) 747-7981 wristiara@yahoo.com 4/5/2023
Hurd Realty Tamera Deblauw 110 Klm Dr #1 Johnson City 423-328-2466 tammy@hurdrealtytn.com 8/20/2024
Keller WIlliams Nicole Delay 3009 Greenline Rd Johnson City (716) 863-4016 nickya3548@yahoo.com 3/14/2024
CENTURY 21 Legacy David Edwards Jr 414 Ashe Street Johnson City (423) 914-1188 sdrealtor@outlook.com 4/5/2023
CENTURY 21 Legacy Debra Elliott 414 Ashe Street Johnson City (865) 318-2355 ms.debra.elliott@gmail.com 11/28/2023
EXP Halen Farmer 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 Franklin (423) 915-6687 4/5/2023
Weichert Realtors Saxon Clark Frances Ferguson 555 E Main St Suite 101 Kingsport 423-251-3316 franniestnrealestate@gmail.com 11/7/2022
Hurd Realty Ana Fernandez 110 KLM Dr Johnson City 4234918335 anafernandez@hurdrealtytn.com 11/7/2022
Exit Realty Tri-Cities Mark Fleming 1735 W. State of Franklin Rd, Ste. 2 Johnson City 484-350-7357 mcfleming66@gmail.com 8/20/2024
North East Tn Real Estate Bueford Fletcher 2726 East Oakland Ave Johnson City (423) 416-8728 bfletc4320@aol.com 3/14/2024
Arbella Properties, Inc Jeremiah Frank 1805 W State of Franklin Rd Johnson City 423-722-5662 jeremiah@arbellatn.com 11/28/2023
Realty Executives/East TN Realtors Jeff Fredline 1332 Tusculum Blvd Greeneville 615-517-4282 fredline.jeff@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Hurd Realty Meghan Gaby 110 KLM Drive, Suite 1 Johnson City (423) 329-3222 meghangaby@gmail.com 11/28/2023
Century 21 Legacy Tina Gentry 1757 Fort Henry Dr Kingsport 423-383-3185 gentry2boys@yahoo.com 4/3/2025
Keller Williams Johnson City Cindy Gillespie 3009 Greenline Rd. Johnson City 4234336500 cgillespie@kw.com 11/7/2022
Century 21 Legacy - Greeneville (BB) Sonja Goncalves 93 N. Rufe Taylor Rd. Greeneville 423-820-9273 SonjaC21Legacy@gmail.com 4/3/2025
RE/MAX Checkmate Jay Goodson 904 Sunset Drive, Ste 1 Johnson City (423) 612-3035 jaygoodson@remax.net 3/14/2024
Street Realty David Goodwin 416 S SYCAMORE ST Elizabethton (423) 543-4094 goodwina@charter.net 4/5/2023
Premier Homes and Properties Lori Gray 3428 Fort Henry Drive Kingsport 423-773-8820 lorijgray@charter.net 3/14/2024
Signature Properties JC Melissa Grove 245 E New St Suite 203 Kingsport (423) 732-2436 melissagroverealtor@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Red Door Agnecy PENNY HALL 136 W MAIN ST Kingsport (423) 358-0005 pennyhall@reddooragency.com 4/5/2023
Weichert Realtors Saxon Clark Denise Hanson 555 E Main Street, Suite 101 Kingsport 423-482-3189 DLHanson438@yahoo.com 3/14/2024
C21 Legacy Holli Haselton 1757 Fort Henry Dr Kingsport 423-794-6949 homeswithholli@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Greater Impact RealtyAgent Candice Heath 372 E Jackson Blvd. Jonesborough 423-444-3648 candice@greaterimpactrealty.com 4/3/2025
Greater Impact Realty Candice Heath 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 423-444-3648 Candice@greaterimpactrealty.com 11/7/2022
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Property Executives Courtney Jackson 2694 Boones Creek Road #4 Johnson City 423-967-1408 thatrealtorcourtney@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Weichert Realtor Saxon Clark Troy Johnson 555 E Main St., Ste.101 Kingsport 423-895-3222 realtortroyjohnson@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Hurd Reatly George Jones 110 Klm Dr #1 Johnson City (423) 491-8335 grjones1957@comcast.net 3/14/2024
Choice Realty Lynne Jones 1604 Lamons Lane Johnson City 4236767941 lbjones1963@comcast.net 11/7/2022
Greater Impact Realty Dusty King Daniels 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 423-773-1598 dusty@greaterimpactrealty.com 11/7/2022
CENTURY 21 Legacy Nicole Lewis 93 N. Rufe Taylor Rd. Greeneville (423) 856-3327 nicolelewisc21legacy@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Premier Homes & properties Rachel Lovelace 628 E Market St Kingsport 423-914-1203 rachel@rachellovelace.com 4/3/2025
Weichert Realtors Saxon Clark Katelyn Madon 555 E Main St Suite 101 Kingsport 4232316914 katelynmadonrealestate@gmail.com 11/7/2022
Weichert Realtors, Saxon Clark Emilia Maset 555 E Main St., Ste.101 Kingsport 423-390-8266 EmiliaDoesTNRealEstate@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Evans & Evans Lois Masten Ewing 2685 Boones Creek Rd, Suite 104 Johnson City (530)802-1801 terrafirmahome@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Welcome Home Realty Linda McBride 1259 Muddy Creek Rd. Piney Flats 423-416-0935 welcomehomerlty@yahoo.com 4/3/2025
Century 21 Legacy Felisha McCurry 414 Ashe Street Johnson City 423-773-1304 felisha430@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Weichert Realtors Saxon Clark Jeff McReynolds 555 E Main St., Ste.101 Kingsport 423-418-4486 realtorjeff4you@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Hometown Realty of Greeneville Nellie Metcalfe 514 Tusculum Blvd. Greeneville (423) 470-0300 nelliefmetcalfe@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Red Door Agency Amy Mitchell 136 W Main St Kingsport 423-335-4898 amy@reddooragency.com 11/28/2023
Century 21 Heritage Michael Moncier 5049 Bobby Hicks Hwy, Ste.-101 Gray 423-483-1242 padfinder@email.com 4/5/2023
Century 21 Heritage Sherri Monroe 414 Ashe Street Johnson City (423) 812-3898 sparklinghomesbysherri@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Crye-Leike Realtors Jimmy Mucha 128 Princeton Road, Suite #2 Johnson City (423) 773-6301 jimmy.mucha@crye-leike.com 3/14/2024
Weichert Realtors Saxon Clark JC Todd Nickens 555 E Main Street, Suite 101 Kingsport 423-967-4312 tnnicke@yahoo.com 8/20/2024
Premier Homes & Properties Lindsey Patrick 3428 Fort Henry Dr Kingsport 423-480-5887 lindseypatrick.realtor@gmail.com 4/3/2025
CENTURY 21 Legacy Phyllis Pendleton 414 Ashe St. Johnson City 423-282-1885 phyllcocopen@gmail.com 4/3/2025
CENTURY 21 Legacy Harold Pendleton 414 Ashe St. Johnson City 423-306-1706 HP4UREALTOR@GMAIL.COM 4/3/2025
Century21 Legacy James Perry 93 N. Rufe Taylor Rd. Grenneville 423-278-8800 perrys49@comcast.net 4/3/2025
Century21 Legacy Rombye Perry 93 N. Rufe Taylor Rd. Greeneville 423-329-1389 rombyeperryrealtor@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Century 21 Legacy Debbie Perry 414 AShe St Johnson City 423-612-3952 webuildhouses@yahoo.com 11/7/2022
Property Executives Mitzi Pierce-Henly 2694 Boones Creek Rd. Ste. 4 Johnson City 423-833-6990 mitzi4realestate@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Copper Key Properties Candice Pugh 1829 N Eastman Rd. Kingsport 423-676-2136 candiceisarealtor@gmail.com 4/3/2025
TCI Group Chris Ramsey 5 Red Bush Court, Suite 20 Johnson City (423) 528-2154 chris@tcigroup.com 3/14/2024
Envision Realty Group Justin Reaves 505 Tusculum Blvd Greeneville (423) 525-5767 reavesj@outlook.com 3/14/2024
Property Executives Summer Riggs 2694 Boones Creek Rd. #4 Johnson City (423) 534-2901 realtorsummer1@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Town and Country Realty Randy Robinette 304 E Center St. Kingsport 423-480-6199 randy.robinette@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Greater Impact Realty Gabriela Rosales 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 4237412261 Gabrielarosales@greaterimpactrealty.com 11/7/2022
Class Realty Craig Rush 140 W. Bernard Ave Greeneville 423-823-2698 crush77@comcast.net 4/3/2025
Momentum Group Real Estate Mindi Rutherford 212 E. Market Street Kingsport 423-320-9863 mindir71@icloud.com 4/3/2025
Century 21 Heritage Sheila Ryan 5049 Bobby Hicks Hwy, Ste.-101 Johnson City (423) 754-4251 sheilaryanrealtor@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Greater Impact Realty Robert Sampson 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 4234263711 rsamp!@aol.com 11/7/2022
Weichert Realtors, Saxon Clark Sheila Sarau 555 E Main Street, Suite 101 Kingsport 731-443-9800 sheilam.sarau@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Century 21 Legacy Donna Sartin 414 Ashe Street Johnson City (423) 773-8505 dsartinrealtor@gmail.com 3/14/2024
Century 21 Legacy Donna A Sartin 414 Ashe Street Johnson City (423) 773-8505 dsartinrealtor@gmail.com 4/5/2023
Hurd Realty Swinie Sellars 10 KLM Drive Johnson City 423-220-0798 swinie@hurdrealtytn.com 11/7/2022
Copper Key Properties Misty Shiley 1825 N Eastman Rd., Ste. 3 Kingsport 423-429-9622 mistyshiley12@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Property Executives Hannah Slagle 2694 Boones Creek Rd., Ste. 4 Johnson City 423-895-0521 hannahslagle7@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Kw Johnson city DJ Slivka 3009 Greenline Rd Johnson City (216) 570-5097 dj.slivka@kw.com 11/28/2023
Copper Key Properties Kim Smith 1825 N Eastman Rd., Ste. 3 Kingsport 423-676-9810 kimmyasmith44@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Greater Impact Realty Teena Smith 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 423-360-3619 teena_brian@yahoo.com 8/20/2024
Keller Williams Robin Smith 111 FORD AVE Kingsport (423) 340-1787 robinsmith@kw.com 11/28/2023
Keller Williams Rachel Smith 111 FORD AVE Kingsport (423) 343-3238 rmsmith98@gmail.com 11/28/2023



Blue Ridge Properties Spencer Snook 321 BROAD ST Kingsport (423) 292-4752 newportkid@charter.net 11/28/2023
Greeneville Real Estate Specialests Josh Swatzell  140 W Bernard Ave Greenville 423-327-1964 joshswatzell@gmail.com 11/28/2023
N. E. Tn. Real Estate Ivan Tilley 2726 East Oakland Ave. Johnson City (423) 737-7833 ivantilley@gmail.com 11/28/2023
Greater Impact Realtor Joshua Tipton 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 4232206876 BrokerJosh81@gmail.com 11/7/2022
Century 21 Legacy Mark Trent 1757 Fort Henry Dr Kingsport 423-440-2201 mtrentc21@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Red Door Agency Elizabeth Trivette 136 W Main St. Kingsport 423-956-1795 elizabethtrivette@reddooragency.com 4/3/2025
Signature Properties Zamantha Urdanivia 115 W New Street Kingsport 423-367-5456 zurdanivia@sigprops.com 8/20/2024
Century 21 Legacy Victoria Vance 424 Ashe St. Johnson City 423-480-0661 victoriavance.realtor@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Copper Key Properties Beth Vaughn 1825 N Eastman Rd., Ste. 3 Kingsport 423-360-3721 bethcvaughn@gmail.com 4/3/2025
Greater Impact Realty Jordyn Walden 125 E Jackson Blvd Suite 12 Jonesborough 423-360-5727 jordyn@greaterimpactrealty.com 8/20/2024
Keller Williams Kingsport Leanne Wallace 111 Ford Avenue Kingsport 423-383-3849 Leannewallace@kw.com 11/7/2022
Blue Ridge Properties Liesel Watkins 321 Broad Street Kingsport 4233847800 Watkinsliesel@gmail.com 11/7/2022
Hurd Realty, LLC Sherri Wesley 110 Klm Dr #1 Johnson City (423) 330-5757 sherriwesley@hurdrealtytn.com 4/5/2023
Mountain Heritage Realty Melanie Whaley 4411 N Roan Street Johnson City 423-483-4672 Mgkyte@gmail.com 11/7/2022
Rainbow Realty & Auction LLC Dale Williams 126 South Main Street Elizabethton 423-957-0069 dale@rainbowrealtytn.com 3/14/2024
Century 21 Legacy Pete Williamson 217 Broad St Kingsport (423) 534-7383 petewilliamson.realtor@gmail.com 3/14/2024


	Sheet1

